www.cutweltools.co.uk 	  Tel 01924 869610 	  Fax 01924 869611	   email: sales@cutwel.net
HSS 8% Cobalt Countersinks
HSS 8% Cobalt
M
IL
LI
N
G

 M
IL
LI
N
G
3 FLUTE 90° COUNTERSINK
Plain Shank    ‘For general purpose countersinking & capscrews’     Series C1139
HSSE
8%
COBALT
Cutting
Data
C590°
a D d L min/max Order Code £
90°
 10.0   6.0  50  2.5 - 10   C1139100  £6.96
 15.0   8.0  60  3.2 - 15   C1139150  £9.05
 20.0   10.0  63  3.5 - 20.5   C1139200  £13.30
 25.0   12.0  67  3.8 - 25   C1139250  £19.38
 30.0   12.0  71  4.2 - 30   C1139300  £27.22
 35.0   16.0  110  4.5 - 35   C1139350  £47.81
 40.0   16.0  115  4.5 - 40   C1139400  £62.46
 45.0   16.0  120  5.0 - 45   C1139450  £79.78
 50.0   16.0  130  5.0 - 50   C1139500  £99.14
RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS Series: C1139, C1119, C1109
Material
Surface
speed